JIF KIDS

RYAN'S
MENU

REAL
HONEST
QUALITY

BURGERS

RYAN'S SIGNATURE

Jucy lucy way grilled beef patty, stuffed with
cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato with Ryan's
sauce. (825Kcal)

CLASSIC BEEF

Grilled beef patty with cheddar cheese,
lettuce, tomato and Ryan’s sauce (440Kcal)

THE DOUBLE

Double grilled beef patty stuffed with cheddar
cheese, lettuce, tomato and Ryan'’s sauce.
(675Kcal)

CHEESY MUSHROOM

Grilled beef patty stuffed with mozzarella
cheese, cheddar cheess and mushroom with
lettuce, tomato, pickles and Ryan's sauce.

STARTERS

RAYAN'S FRIES (460Kcal)

CHEESY FRIES with becon (593kcal)
WEDGES (360Kcal)

CHEESY STICKS (450Kcal)

CHEESY JALAPENQOS (340Kcal)
CHICKEN STRIPS (385Kcal)

SALADS

CEASAR SALAD

Chicken slices, freshly toasted bread, lettuce,
cherry tomatop, parmesan cheese mixed with
ceasar sauce. (240Kcal)

ROCCA SALAD

Rocca, fresh mushrooms, lemon, permesan
cheese, walnuts mixed with balsamic sauce.

(180Kcal)
BEET SALAD

Special lettuce, rocca, beet, walnuts, feta
cheese mixed with beet sauce.  (115Kcal)

COLESLAW SALAD

Cabbage and carrots with lemon and mayo.

(145Kcal)

KIDS MEAL BURGER

Mini burger, two crispy chicken fingers
and fresh orange juice. (530Kcal)

29

26

33

29

11
26

15
13
16

18

16

1)

18

SPICY CRISPY CHICKEN

Fried chicken breast, coleslaw, cheddar
cheese, rocca, tomato and Ryan'’s sauce.
(CAE)

GRILLED CHICKEN WITH LEMON

Chicken brerast seasoned with lemon, cheddar
cheese, rocca, tomato with special sauce.
(525Kcal)

BEEF SLIDERS

Two grilled pattys with cheddar cheese,
lettuce, tomato and Ryan'’s sauce.
(615Kcal)

HOT DOG

Grilled HotDog with caramelized onions,
sweet relish and Ryan's sauce.  (695Kcal)

TOPPINGS

BACON

PAPPER JACK CHEESE
MELTED CHEESE
CHEDDAR CHEESE
MUSHROOMS
JALAPENOS

CARAMELIZED ONIONS
SAUCE

DESSERTS

FONDUE (Almalik Road brunch only)
BROWNIES
EXTRA ICE CREAM SCOOP

DRINKS

MOJITO (Almalik Road brunch only)
ORANGE JUICE (Almalik Road brunch only)

ICED TEA
SOFT DRIKNS
WATER

27

26

26

22

w w w ks~ b~ b~ oG

14
12

16
14



