



REAL HONEST QUALITY

BURGERS

RYAN'S SIGNATURE	29	SPICY CRISPY CHICKEN	27
Jucy lucy way grilled beef patty, stuffed with cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato with Ryan's sauce. (825Kcal)		Fried chicken breast, coleslaw, cheddar cheese, rocca, tomato and Ryan's sauce. (910Kcal)	
CLASSIC BEEF	26	GRILLED CHICKEN WITH LEMON	26
Grilled beef patty with cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato and Ryan's sauce (440Kcal)		Chicken brerast seasoned with lemon, cheddar cheese, rocca, tomato with special sauce. (525Kcal)	
THE DOUBLE Double grilled beef patty stuffed with cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato and Ryan's sauce.	33	BEEF SLIDERS Two grilled pattys with cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato and Ryan's sauce.	26
(675Kcal) CHEESY MUSHROOM	29	(615Kcal)	
Grilled beef patty stuffed with mozzarella	27	HOT DOG	22
cheese, cheddar cheess and mushroom with lettuce, tomato, pickles and Ryan's sauce. (895Kcal)		Grilled HotDog with caramelized onions, sweet relish and Ryan's sauce. (695Kcal)	
STARTERS		TOPPINGS	
RAYAN'S FRIES (460Kcal)	11	BACON	5
CHEESY FRIES with becon (593Kcal)	26	PAPPER JACK CHEESE	5
WEDGES (360Kcal)	8	MELTED CHEESE	4
CHEESY STICKS (450Kcal)	15	CHEDDAR CHEESE	4
CHEESY JALAPENOS (340Kcal)	13	MUSHROOMS	4
CHICKEN STRIPS (385Kcal)	16	JALAPENOS	3
SALADS		CARAMELIZED ONIONS	3
		SAUCE	3
CEASAR SALAD	18		
Chicken slices, freshly toasted bread, lettuce, cherry tomatop, parmesan cheese mixed with ceasar sauce. (240Kcal)		DESSERTS	
ROCCA SALAD	16	FONDUE (Almalik Road brunch only)	14
Rocca, fresh mushrooms, lemon, permesan cheese, walnuts mixed with balsamic sauce.		BROWNIES	12
BEET SALAD	16	EXTRA ICE CREAM SCOOP	5
Special lettuce, rocca, beet, walnuts, feta			
cheese mixed with beet sauce. (115Kcal) COLESLAW SALAD	8	DRINKS	
Cabbage and carrots with lemon and mayo.	8		
(145Kcal)		MOJITO (Almalik Road brunch only)	16
KIDS		ORANGE JUICE (Almalik Road brunch only)	14
KIDS MEAL BURGER	18	ICED TEA	4
Mini burger, two crispy chicken fingers		SOFT DRIKNS	5
and fresh orange juice. (530Kcal)		WATER	2